
Netto A: HCP 0,0 - 36,0 

Rang DGV-Stv

1 Anft, Thomas Oder, GC an der 19,7 Loch 18 / 10 m zum Loch

2 Wargenau, Manfred Oder, GC an der 15,8 Loch 18 / 16 m zum Loch

3 Miroslaw, Lajlo Kalinowe Pola 24,1 Loch 17 / 3,8 m zum Loch

4 Walther, Niels Oder, GC an der 14,9 Loch 17 / 4,2 m zum Loch

5 Fessel, Wolfgang Oder, GC an der 27,3 Loch 17 / 4,5 m zum Loch

6 v. Bandemer, Andreas Oder, GC an der 23,9 Loch 17 / 6 m zum Loch

7 Weißler, Torsten Oder, GC an der 28,3 Loch 17 / 9,3 m zum Loch

8 Fritsche, Andreas Oder, GC an der 17,0 Loch 16 / 0,8 m zum Loch

9 Mortiz, Otto Oder, GC an der 29,6 Loch 16 / 0,9 m zum Loch

10 Boysen, Martin Oder, GC an der 22,7 Loch 16 / 10 m zum Loch

11 Makowski, Andrzej Oder, GC an der 22,2 Loch 16 / 18 m zum Loch

Netto B: HCP 36,0 - 54,0 

1 Tadeusz, Linder Slubice Golf Club 54,0 Loch 22 / 7 m zum Loch

2 Pysiak, Damian Slubice Golf Club 54,0 Loch 21 / 0 m zum Loch

3 Wojciech, Skwarek Slubice Golf Club 54,0 Loch 21 / 23 m zum Loch

4 Zbigniew, Sawicki Slubice Golf Club 54,0 Loch 20 / 0 m zum Loch

5 Herzberg, Mayra 45,0 Loch 19 / 0 m zum Loch

6 Kreutzer, Ronny Oder, GC an der 44,0 Loch 18 / 0 m zum Loch

* Gerber, Tobias Oder, GC an der 47,0 Loch 18 / 0 m zum Loch
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Rang DGV-Stv

1 Wargenau, Manfred Oder, GC an der 15,8 Loch 15 / 123 m zum Loch

2 Anft, Thomas Oder, GC an der 19,7 Loch 14 / 11,2 m zum Loch

3 Walther, Niels Oder, GC an der 14,9 Loch 14 / 13,2 m zum Loch

4 v. Bandemer, Andreas Oder, GC an der 23,9 Loch 13 / 0 m zum Loch

5 Fritsche, Andreas Oder, GC an der 17,0 Loch 13 / 0,3 m zum Loch

6 Miroslaw, Lajlo Kalinowe Pola 24,1 Loch 13 / 1,2 m zum Loch

7 Tadeusz, Linder Slubice Golf Club 54,0 Loch 12 / 11 m zum Loch

8 Kreutzer, Ronny Oder, GC an der 44,0 Loch 12 / 100 m zum Loch

9 Makowski, Andrzej Oder, GC an der 22,2 Loch 11 / 0 m zum Loch

* Boysen, Martin Oder, GC an der 22,7 Loch 11 / 0 m zum Loch

* Fessel, Wolfgang Oder, GC an der 27,3 Loch 11 / 0 m zum Loch

* Wojciech, Skwarek Slubice Golf Club 54,0 Loch 11 / 0 m zum Loch

13 Zbigniew, Sawicki Slubice Golf Club 54,0 Loch 11 / 5 m zum Loch

* Pysiak, Damian Slubice Golf Club 54,0 Loch 11 / 5 m zum Loch

* Mortiz, Otto Oder, GC an der 29,6 Loch 11 / 5 m zum Loch

16 Herzberg, Mayra 45,0 Loch 11 / 38 m zum Loch

17 Gerber, Tobias Oder, GC an der 47,0 Loch 10 / 41 m zum Loch

18 Weißler, Torsten Oder, GC an der 28,3 Loch 9 / 0 m zum Loch
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